PXB2 Series
Miniature Circuit Breaker
PRODUCT CATALOG
ZHEJIANG CHUANGQI ELECTRIC CO.,LTD.
合WenzhouBase
No.18,ShahongRoad,BeibaixiangTown,YueqingCity,Wenzhou,ZhejiangProvince,China
合JiaxingBase
No.61,ZhengyangWestRoad,XiuzhouDistrict,Jiaxing,ZhejiangProvince,China

    40A, 50A, 63A
4.Quantity: [e.g.: 100 pcs]
Ordering Example:
PXB2-63 2P C/32A 100 pcs
Offers three instantaneous tripping characteristics (Types B, C, D),
multiple poles (1P, 2P, 3P, 4P), and a wide range of rated currents from
1A to 63A to meet diverse circuit requirements.
Complies with international standards IEC60898-1 and GB/T10963.1, and
holds China Compulsory Certification (CCC).
 Safety Certification
 Flexible Configuration
Comprehensive & Versatile
Ordering Specification
Tripping characteristics（Reference temperature 30℃）
Conductor requirements and cross section
Dimensions(mm)
Tripping curves
Type designation
PX  B  2  -  63
Frame Size
Design Series
Miniature Circuit Breaker
Product Series
Technical Specifications
Product Features
37 38
Integrates isolation, overload, and short-circuit protection. Suitable for a
wide range of applications (commercial/industrial/residential)
2.electromagnetic trip
1.heat tripping
Type B
2.electromagnetic trip
1.heat tripping
Type C
Copper cross-section( )mm²
Rated current In(A)
1
1.5
2.5
4
6
10
16
In≤6
6 < In≤13
13 < In≤20
20 < In≤25
25 < In≤32
32 < In≤50
50 < In≤63
Rated current In(A)Copper cross-section(mm²）
Parameter